Teva Mountain Games

Down River Sprint Womens Results

BibhNumber FirstdName LastMame Gender Time

June 2, 2007

Finish
1 1141 Micky
2 1112 Stepan
3 269 Kristen
4 1145 Danelle
] 1133 Keri
B 1113 Christina
7 1137 Kate
g 1134 Liza
8 359 Mary
10 1115 Megan
11 1136 Collin
12 1118 Lisa
13 1111 Gretchen
14 1110 M aria

Kelly
Kate
Fodolak
Ballangee
Melson
Moon
Chapman
Isorm
Skowron
Michelsan
Ihnken
Poole
Reeves
Moriega

F

B e e e e e I M 0 |

21:30.3
22329
223472
23091
23247
23400
23:431
23458
24:17.0
24:33.0
24:337
24:37 5
24:58.7
32:05.4




